2
0
1
9
Lecomble & Schmitt S.A.S.
BP  N° 2
64240  URT  –  France
Sales Department: 33 (0) 559 56 24 11 - commercial@ls-france.com

 FITTINGS
FOR FLEXIBLE TUBE
Type Designation Code for steel Code for s/steel
Elbow fittings 90° 1/4 BSPT JIC M. 9/16 2200321 2200309
3/8 BSPT JIC M. 9/16 2200426
Swivel elbow fitt. 1/4 BSPP JIC M. 9/16 1205997 1206365
Swivel elbow fitt. JIC M. 9/16 – JIC F 9/16  1205894 1205656
Straight fittings 1/4 BSPT JIC M. 9/16 2200427 2200447
1/4 BSPP JIC M. 9/16 2200199 2200448
3/8 BSPT JIC M. 9/16 2200428
3/8 BSPP JIC M. 9/16 2200429 2202039
Adapters 1/4 BSPT JIC F.T. 9/16 2200430
3/8 BSPT JIC F.T. 9/16 2200356
Connection fitt. JIC M. 9/16 2200288
Tee fittings 1/4 BSPT 2 x JIC M. 9/16 2200431 1203946
3/8 BSPT 2 x JIC M. 9/16 2200432
Equal tee fittings JIC M. 9/16 2200433 2202009
Swivel tee fittings Rotatable JIC M. 9/16 2201566
Straight fittings JIC M. 9/16 inner diam. 8 2200299 2200449
JIC M. 9/16 inner diam. 10 2200301
Elbow fittings Inner diam. 8 2200302
Inner diam. 10 2200303
Connection fitt. Inner diam. 8 2200373
Inner diam. 10 2200434
FOR INFLEXIBLE TUBE
Straight fittings 1/4 BSPP diam. 8 2200435
1/4 BSPP diam. 10 2200436
3/8 BSPP diam. 10 2200437
3/8 BSPP diam. 12 2200438
3/8 BSPP diam. 15 1203905 1205517
1/2 BSPP diam. 18 2200439
Elbow fittings 1/4 BSPT diam. 10 2200440
3/8 BSPT diam. 12 2200306
3/8 BSPT diam. 15 1204618
1/2 BSPT diam. 18 2200441
Tee fittings 1/4 BSPT diam. 10 2200442
3/8 BSPT diam. 12 2200443
1/2 BSPT diam. 18 2200339
Connection fitt. Diam. 10 2200469
Diam. 12 2200585
Diam. 15 1206228 1205518
Diam. 18 2200270
Equal tee fittings Diam. 8 2200444
Diam. 10 2200259
Diam. 12 2200445
Diam. 15 1204627 1206521
Diam. 18 2200446
Swivel tee fittings Diam. 10 1204516
Diam. 12 1202634
Diam. 18 1202635
Reductions 1/8 BSPP M – 1/4 BSPP F 1202438
1/4 BSPP M – 3/8 BSPP F 2200390 1206522
1/4 BSPP M – 1/2 BSPP F 2200389 2200859
3/8 BSPP M – 1/4 BSPP F 2200374 1203268
3/8 BSPP M – 1/2 BSPP F 2200396 2200858
1/2 BSPP M – 1/4 BSPP F 2200221
1/2 BSPP M – 3/8 BSPP F 2200332
 25
NOTES